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red elm firewood
2 point international plows, 3 and 4 bottom

spring tooth harrow 3 or 4 sections
John Deere preferred

Ford Jubilee
tubular gates 12-16' long
2 Masey Ferguson TO30 tractors

one for parts and one runs

baby bed, w/ matress
Air Fryer

Rhino SE 3 point shredder

trailer tires 215/75/15
chain saws- various brands

handicap van Chevy 1991 G30 w/ side lift

50 Ib bags of bentonite

1650 Oliver
Field Cultivator

Price

$80 per load
200 each

$200 & $750

$50
$75

$650

150 on up

$8,000

50 per

$5,000
$700

Number

712-438-2198

712-435-0958

660-253-1195

712-215-1394

712-621-3260

641-344-3884

816-266-3784

641-344-2504

712-461-0915

660-254-3353

712-566-2864

Location

Bedford

Neola

Braddyville

2M north of Shen

Red Oak

Lenox

Craig, MO

Corning

Sheldon

Mound City

Treynor



