

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	red elm firewood	\$80 per load	712-438-2198	Bedford
		x	2 point international plows, 3 and 4 bottom	200 each		
2	x		spring tooth harrow 3 or 4 sections John Deere preferred		712-435-0958	Neola
3	x		Ford Jubilee		660-253-1195	Braddyville
4	x		tubular gates 12-16' long		712-215-1394	2M north of Shen
5		x	2 Masey Ferguson TO30 tractors one for parts and one runs	\$200 & \$750	712-621-3260	Red Oak
6		x	baby bed, w/ mattress	\$50	641-344-3884	Lenox
		x	Air Fryer	\$75		
7		x	Rhino SE 3 point shredder	\$650	816-266-3784	Craig, MO
8	x		trailer tires 215/75/15		641-344-2504	Corning
		x	chain saws- various brands	150 on up		
9		x	handicap van Chevy 1991 G30 w/ side lift	\$8,000	712-461-0915	Sheldon
10		x	50 lb bags of bentonite	50 per	660-254-3353	Mound City
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
MB		XX	1650 Oliver	\$5,000		
		xx	Field Cultivator	\$700	712-566-2864	Treynor